Contents

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
PREFACE
ACKNOWLEDGMENT

On the Notion of Subject in Ergative Languages
Stephen Anderson

Givenness, Contrastiveness, Definiteness, Subjects,
Topics, and Point of View \
Wallace L. Chafe .

On the Subject of Two Passives in Indonesian
Sandra Chung

Properties of Basic and Derived Subjects in Jacaltec
Collette G. Craig

The Manifestation of Subject, Object, and Topic in
American Sign Language
Lynn A. Friedman

Topic, Pronoun, and Grammatical Agreement
Talmy Givon

Imbedded Topic in French
Larry M. Hyman and Karl E. Zimmer

Relativization and Topicalization in Hittite
Carol Justus

Remarkable Subjects in Malagasy
Edward L. Keenan

Towards a Universal Definition of “Subject” \
Edward L. Keenan

vii
ix
Xiii

25

57

99

125

149

189

213

247

303



( "

12.

13.

< 15.

16.

CONTENTS

Topic as a Discourse Notion: A Study of Topic
in the Conversations of Children and Adults
Elinor Ochs Keenan and Bambi B. Schieffelin

On the Subjectless “Pseudo-Passive” in Standard
Dutch and the Semantics of Background Agents
Robert S. Kirsner

Subject, Theme, and the Speaker’s Empathy—A
Reexamination of Relativization Phenomena
Susumu Kuno

From Topic to Subject in Indo-European
W.P. Lehmann

Subject and Topic: A New Typology of Language
Charles N. Li and Sandra A. Thompson

The Subject in Philippine Languages: Topic,
Actor, Actor-Topic, or None of the Above
Paul Schachter

On the Universality of Subjects: The

™~ llocano Case
Arthur Schwartz
18.  Subject Properties in the North Russian Passive
Alan Timberlake
REFERENCES

'YH

335

385

417

445

457

491

519

545

571



