Contents

P	IST OF PARTICIPANTS REFACE CKNOWLEDGMENT	vii ix xiii
X1.	On the Notion of Subject in Ergative Languages Stephen Anderson	1
2.	Givenness, Contrastiveness, Definiteness, Subjects, Topics, and Point of View Wallace L. Chafe	25
3.	On the Subject of Two Passives in Indonesian Sandra Chung	57
4.	Properties of Basic and Derived Subjects in Jacaltec Collette G. Craig	99
5.	The Manifestation of Subject, Object, and Topic in American Sign Language Lynn A. Friedman	125
6.	Topic, Pronoun, and Grammatical Agreement Talmy Givón	149
7.	Imbedded Topic in French Larry M. Hyman and Karl E. Zimmer	189
8.	Relativization and Topicalization in Hittite Carol Justus	213
9.	Remarkable Subjects in Malagasy Edward L. Keenan	247
10 .	Towards a Universal Definition of "Subject" Edward L. Keenan	303

CONTENTS

/		
11.	Topic as a Discourse Notion: A Study of Topic in the Conversations of Children and Adults Elinor Ochs Keenan and Bambi B. Schieffelin	335
12.	On the Subjectless "Pseudo-Passive" in Standard Dutch and the Semantics of Background Agents Robert S. Kirsner	385
13.	Subject, Theme, and the Speaker's Empathy—A Reexamination of Relativization Phenomena Susumu Kuno	417
14.	From Topic to Subject in Indo-European W.P. Lehmann	445
15.	Subject and Topic: A New Typology of Language Charles N. Li and Sandra A. Thompson	457
16.	The Subject in Philippine Languages: Topic, Actor, Actor-Topic, or None of the Above Paul Schachter	491
<i>17</i> .	On the Universality of Subjects: The Ilocano Case Arthur Schwartz	519
18.	Subject Properties in the North Russian Passive Alan Timberlake	545

571

REFERENCES